Order Online: www.teecoproducts.com	 Sacramento, CA	 Auburn, WA	 Rapid City, SD
 e-mail: info@teecoproducts.com	 (800) 225-6621	 (800) 426-9456	 (800) 843-8660
Prices subject to change without notice. Some items may not be in stock
at all warehouses or may be special order. Please check with TEECO. Rev 3/17M1
M1
Outdoor Living
Hot Plates, Patio Lights
Portable Hot Plates

42421
1"-20 M
swivel
x
1"-20 F
swivel
5’
100146-144PKGT 12’
100172-24PKGT
3/8"**
42610
3/8" MPT
x
3/8" F. flare
2’
100172-30PKGT 30"
100172-36PKGT 3’
100172-40PKGT 40"
100172-48PKGT 4’
100330-24PKGT
42611
3/8" MPT
x
1/2" F. flare
2’
100330-30PKGT 2½’
100330-36PKGT 3’
100330-48PKGT 4’
100083-24PKGT
42614
3/8" F. flare
x
1/2" FPT
2’
100083-36PKGT 3’
100083-40PKGT 40"
100180-24PKGT
42613
3/8" F. flare
x

300L-15 15’
Part no.
Old
Series
#
End
Fittings
Length
100799-12PKGT
40410
Type1 (QCC)
x
 1/4" inverted flare
- UL/CGA
12"
100799-15PKGT 15"
100799-20PKGT 20"
100799-24PKGT 24"
100799-30PKGT 30"
100799-36PKGT 36"
100799-48PKGT 48"
100799-60PKGT 60"
100457-15PKGT
40411
Type 1 (QCC)
x 1/4" MPT - UL/
CGA
15"
100457-20PKGT 20"
100199-12PKGT
40401
Excess flow POL
soft nose  x 1/4"
Inverted flare
12'
100199-15PKGT 15'
100199-18PKGT 18'
100199-20PKGT 20'
100199-24PKGT 24'
100199-30PKGT 30'
100199-36PKGT 36'
100199-40PKGT 40'
100199-48PKGT 48'
100199-52PKGT 52'
100199-60PKGT 60'
100200-15PKGT
40403
POL x 1/4"
inverted flare
- UL/CGA
15"
100200-20PKGT 20"
100200-24PKGT 24"
100200-30PKGT 30"
100200-36PKGT 36"
100200-48PKGT 48"
100200-60PKGT 60"
100200-72PKGT 72"
100113-36PKGT
40407
Soft nose hand-
wheel POL
x 1"-20 male
36"
100113-48PKGT 48"
100113-60PKGT 60"
100113-72PKGT 72"
100113-144PKGT 144"
BP-3114
-
Soft nose POL
x 1/4" inverted